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THE OLD MANOR
B A R  M E N U 

BAR

GF
Gluten intolerant? 
Please ask about our gluten free options. 
Fish may contain bones. Allergen information 
available on request. 

Many of our vegetarian dishes can be made to 
accommodate vegans. Please ask your waiter for 
further information.

V   VEGETARIAN  

Vg   VEGAN

TUNA MAYONNAISE - On wholegrain or farmhouse white 

MATURE CHEDDAR & PICKLE - On wholegrain or farmhouse white  V  

HAM & CHEESE SALAD - On wholegrain or farmhouse white 
Wholegrain mustard mayo - tomato

CHICKEN & BACON CLUB - On wholegrain or farmhouse white 
Chicken - smoked bacon - mature cheddar - salad - mayo

PRAWN & BABY GEM - On wholegrain or farmhouse white 

BEER BATTERED FISHFINGER - In a sourdough roll  
Gem lettuce - tartare sauce

SLOW COOKED SIRLOIN OF BEEF - In a sourdough roll 
Horseradish sour cream - rocket - red onion relish

£4.95

£4.95 

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95
 

£6.95

ADD A HANDFUL OF CHIPS FOR £1.00 | SERVED 12 - 5pm MON - SAT

SANDWICHES

LARGE JACKET POTATOES

CHEESE & BEANS V

TUNA MAYONNAISE
PRAWN & MARIE ROSE SAUCE 
BEEF CHILLI

 - All served with salad garnish & coleslaw -

SERVED 12 - 5pm MON - SAT

£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.95

SMALL PLATES & LIGHT BITES
PAN FRIED LIVER & BACON 
Lamb’s liver - mash - seasonal vegetables - onion gravy

OUR FAMOUS FULL RACK OF RIBS
Short cut ribs - fries - coleslaw -
BBQ or spicy sauce

WARM CHICKEN BACON & AVOCADO SALAD
Mixed salad - house vinaigrette

FETA & POMEGRANATE SALAD 
WITH TAHINI & LEMON DRESSING V

Charred corn & broccoli - marinated grains - crispy kale - sunfl ower seeds
ADD CHICKEN OR LAMB KOFTE £2.00

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK 
Chunky chips - crushed minted peas - tartare sauce

SALMON, CAPER & DILL FISHCAKES
Watercress & cucumber salad - crispy kale - lemon crème fraîche

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI & CHIPS
Peas - tartare sauce - lemon wedge

SPINACH & MUSHROOM TAGLIATELLE V

Creamy sauce - garlic bread - rocket garnish
ADD CHICKEN £2.00

HOMEMADE POT PIE OF THE DAY
Puff pastry - mashed potatoes - seasonal vegetables - gravy
ASK SERVER FOR PIE CHOICES

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BASKET
Fries - coleslaw - BBQ sauce

CORN TORTILLA NACHOS V

Sour cream - guacamole - salsa - jalapeños

CHEESE & BACON TOPPED SKINNY FRIES

CHILLI & CHEESE TOPPED SKINNY FRIES

£7.95

£8.95

£7.95

£6.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£6.95

£5.95

£4.95

£4.95

BURGERS
THE MANOR BURGER
Cheese - smoked bacon  - burger sauce - onion rings - fries

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
Cheese - mayonnaise - coleslaw - fries

FALAFEL BURGER V

Chickpea falafel - brioche bun - red pepper relish -
hummus - lettuce - fries
UPGRADE TO SWEET POTATO FRIES £1.50

£7.95

£7.95

£8.95

BURGER ME IT’S TUESDAY!
OUR HOMEMADE
GOURMET BURGER
FOR £7.50 
ALL DAY IN THE BAR EVERY TUESDAY

SIDES
coleslaw V

buttered mash V

dressed salad V
flat mushrooms V
fries V

chunky chips V

sweet potato fries V  
seasonal vegetables V  
onion rings V

garlic bread V

dauphinoise potatoes V

£2.50
£2.95
£3.50
£2.95
£2.75
£2.75
£3.75
£3.50
£3.50 
£2.95
£3.75

STEAK NIGHT
A SUCCULENT 10oz RUMP STEAK WITH ALL THE TRIMMINGS

JUST £9.95
ALL DAY IN THE BAR EVERY WEDNESDAY

FISHY THURSDAY
LARGE BATTERED  HADDOCK, PEAS & CHUNKY CHIPS

ONLY £7.50
ALL DAY IN THE BAR EVERY THURSDAY
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THE OLD MANOR
B A R  D I N I N G 

MAINS
PAN FRIED LIVER & BACON 
Lamb’s liver - mash - seasonal vegetables - onion gravy

OUR FAMOUS FULL RACK OF RIBS 
Short cut ribs - fries - coleslaw -
BBQ or spicy sauce

WARM CHICKEN BACON & AVOCADO SALAD
 Mixed salad - house vinaigrette

FETA & POMEGRANATE SALAD 
WITH TAHINI & LEMON DRESSING V  
Charred corn & broccoli - marinated grains - crispy kale - sunfl ower seeds
ADD CHICKEN OR LAMB KOFTE £2.00

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK 
Chunky chips - crushed minted peas - tartare sauce

SALMON, CAPER & DILL FISHCAKES 
Watercress & cucumber salad - crispy kale - lemon crème fraîche

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI & CHIPS 
Peas - tartare sauce - lemon wedge

SPINACH & MUSHROOM TAGLIATELLE V

Creamy sauce - garlic bread - rocket garnish
ADD CHICKEN £2.00

HOMEMADE POT PIE OF THE DAY 
Puff pastry - mashed potatoes - seasonal vegetables - gravy
ASK SERVER FOR PIE CHOICES

SLOW BAKED LASAGNE
Garlic bread - side salad 

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
New potato, smoked bacon & sweetcorn hash - pea shoots - pesto dressing
buttered savoy cabbage 

HOME MADE GOURMET BURGER
Melted cheddar cheese - smoked bacon - lettuce - tomato - onion - gherkin - 
burger sauce - side of coleslaw - BBQ sauce - onion rings - skinny fries
ADD SWEET POTATO FRIES £1.50

MAPLE SYRUP GLAZED GAMMON CHOP 
Watercress - garden peas - fried egg - chunky chips

8oz BARNSLEY LAMB CHOP
Dauphinoise potatoes - tender stem broccoli - minted jus

VIETNAMESE VEGETABLE CA RI CURRY Vg

Roasted aubergine - peppers - butternut squash - soya beans - 
coconut & lime - jasmine rice
ADD PRAWNS OR CHICKEN £2.00

PAN FRIED SEA BASS 
Sautéed new potatoes - roasted peppers - samphire - tomato & herb dressing

£10.95

£14.95

£10.95
 

£9.95

£12.45

£11.95

£11.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£12.95

 £11.95

£12.95

£15.95

 
 £11.95

£15.95

10oz 28 DAY AGED BRITISH BREED SIRLOIN            
Chunky chips, new potatoes or dauphinoise potatoes - mushrooms
oven roasted tomato - onion rings - rocket & Parmesan salad
ADD A SAUCE £1.75
Peppercorn - garlic butter - béarnaise

10oz 28 DAY AGED BRITISH BREED RUMP
Chunky chips, new potatoes or dauphinoise potatoes - mushrooms
oven roasted tomato - onion rings - rocket & Parmesan salad
ADD A SAUCE £1.75
Peppercorn - garlic butter - béarnaise

STEAK & RIB OR SURF & TURF COMBO
5oz rump steak - half rack of ribs or scampi -
chunky chips, new potatoes or dauphinoise potatoes - mushrooms
oven roasted tomato - onion rings - rocket & Parmesan salad
ADD A SAUCE £1.75
Peppercorn - garlic butter - béarnaise

 £18.95

£16.95

£16.95

STEAKS

STARTERS
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY
Warm crusty bread - butter

SALT & PEPPER SQUID RINGS
Oriental salad - sweet chilli sauce 

LAMB KOFTE WITH TZATZIKI 
Khubz fl atbread - coriander & red onion salad

PRAWN COCKTAIL
Succulent prawns - baby gem lettuce - marie rose sauce

CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS ON TOAST V

Rocket - toasted pine nuts

SHREDDED CONFIT DUCK
Mixed salad - orange - toasted pine nuts

GRILLED GOAT’S CHEESE V

Ciabatta - caramalised onion - balsamic

BANG-BANG CHICKEN SATAY
Oriental salad - sesame dressing - coriander

CREAMY DEVONSHIRE CRAB
Avacado - smoked salmon - capers

CRISPY WHITEBAIT
Tartare sauce - lemon - bread & butter

 £5.45

 £5.95

£6.45

£5.95

£5.95

£6.45

£5.95

£6.25

£6.95

£5.95

SHARING
MEZZE BOARD V  
Feta - olives - tzatziki - smoked almonds -
hummus - chilli jam - falafel - fl atbread

RUSTIC BREAD SELECTION V

Hummus - extra virgin olive oil - balsamic 

MIXED PITTED OLIVES V  
Provençal herb marinade

BOX BAKED CAMEMBERT V  
Red onion marmalade - crusty bread

 £10.50

£4.50

£3.95

£9.95

SIDES
coleslaw V

buttered mash V

dressed salad V
flat mushrooms V
fries V

chunky chips V

sweet potato fries V  
seasonal vegetables V  
onion rings V

garlic bread V

dauphinoise potatoes V

£2.50
£2.95
£3.50
£2.95
£2.75
£2.75
£3.75
£3.50
£3.50 
£2.95
£3.75

BAR SUNDAY ROASTS
FROM JUST £9.95
MAKE IT A FAMILY AFFAIR

OUR SUNDAY ROASTS ARE HAND CARVED AND SERVED WITH 
HOMEMADE YORKSHIRE PUDDING, FRESH SEASONAL VEGETABLES, 

GOLDEN BROWN ROASTED POTATOES AND REAL GRAVY.

SUNDAY

GF
Gluten intolerant? 
Please ask about our gluten free options. 
Fish may contain bones. Allergen information 
available on request. 

Many of our vegetarian dishes can be made to 
accommodate vegans. Please ask your waiter for 
further information.

V   VEGETARIAN  

Vg   VEGAN

BAR


