# THE OLD MANOR



### **BURGERS**

THE MANOR BURGER Cheese - smoked bacon - burger sauce - onion rings - fries	£7.95
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER Cheese - mayonnaise - coleslaw - fries	£7.95
FALAFEL BURGER Chickpea falafel - brioche bun - red pepper relish - hummus - lettuce - fries  UPGRADE TO SWEET POTATO FRIES £1.50	£8.95

## LARGE JACKET POTATOES

SERVED 12 - 5pm MON - SAT	
CHEESE & BEANS O TUNA MAYONNAISE PRAWN & MARIE ROSE SAUCE BEEF CHILLI	£4.95 £4.95 £5.95 £5.95
- All served with salad garnish & coleslaw -	

### SIDES

COLESLAW V	£2.50
BUTTERED MASH <b>(</b>	£2.95
DRESSED SALAD 🕡	£3.50
FLAT MUSHROOMS <b>(V</b> )	£2.95
FRIES V	£2.75
CHUNKY CHIPS <b>V</b>	£2.75
SWEET POTATO FRIES 🗸	£3.75
SEASONAL VEGETABLES <b>V</b>	£3.50
ONION RINGS <b>V</b>	£3.50
GARLIC BREAD <b>(</b>	£2.95
DAUPHINOISE POTATOES <b>(V</b>	£3.75





### **SANDWICHES**

	ADD A HANDFUL OF CHIPS FOR £1.00   SERVED 12 - 5pm MON	- SAT
	TUNA MAYONNAISE - On wholegrain or farmhouse white	£4.95
١	MATURE CHEDDAR & PICKLE - On wholegrain or farmhouse white <b>3</b>	£4.95
	HAM & CHEESE SALAD - On wholegrain or farmhouse white Wholegrain mustard mayo - tomato	£4.95
	CHICKEN & BACON CLUB - On wholegrain or farmhouse white Chicken - smoked bacon - mature cheddar - salad - mayo	£5.95
l	PRAWN & BABY GEM - On wholegrain or farmhouse white	£5.95
	BEER BATTERED FISHFINGER - In a sourdough roll Gem lettuce - tartare sauce	£5.95
	SLOW COOKED SIRLOIN OF BEEF - In a sourdough roll Horseradish sour cream - rocket - red onion relish	£6.95

## **SMALL PLATES & LIGHT BITES**

PAN FRIED LIVER & BACON Lamb's liver - mash - seasonal vegetables - onion gravy	£7.95
OUR FAMOUS FULL RACK OF RIBS Short cut ribs - fries - coleslaw - BBQ or spicy sauce	£8.95
WARM CHICKEN BACON & AVOCADO SALAD Mixed salad - house vinaigrette	£7.95
FETA & POMEGRANATE SALAD WITH TAHINI & LEMON DRESSING  Charred corn & broccoli - marinated grains - crispy kale - sunflower seeds  ADD CHICKEN OR LAMB KOFTE £2.00	£6.95
BEER BATTERED HADDOCK Chunky chips - crushed minted peas - tartare sauce	£7.95
SALMON, CAPER & DILL FISHCAKES Watercress & cucumber salad - crispy kale - lemon crème fraîche	£7.95
WHOLETAIL SCAMPI & CHIPS Peas - tartare sauce - lemon wedge	£7.95
SPINACH & MUSHROOM TAGLIATELLE <b>©</b> Creamy sauce - garlic bread - rocket garnish ADD CHICKEN £2.00	£7.95
HOMEMADE POT PIE OF THE DAY Puff pastry - mashed potatoes - seasonal vegetables - gravy ASK SERVER FOR PIE CHOICES	£7.95
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BASKET Fries - coleslaw - BBQ sauce	£6.95
CORN TORTILLA NACHOS O Sour cream - guacamole - salsa - jalapeños	£5.95
CHEESE & BACON TOPPED SKINNY FRIES	£4.95
CHILLI & CHEESE TOPPED SKINNY FRIES	£4.95



Many of our vegetarian dishes can be made to accommodate vegans. Please ask your waiter for further information.



Gluten intolerant? Please ask about our gluten free options. Fish may contain bones. Allergen information available on request.

# THE OLD MANOR



# **STARTERS**

## **MAINS**

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY Warm crusty bread - butter	£5.45
SALT & PEPPER SQUID RINGS Oriental salad - sweet chilli sauce	£5.95
LAMB KOFTE WITH TZATZIKI Khubz flatbread - coriander & red onion salad	£6.45
PRAWN COCKTAIL Succulent prawns - baby gem lettuce - marie rose sauce	£5.95
CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS ON TOAST V Rocket - toasted pine nuts	£5.95
SHREDDED CONFIT DUCK Mixed salad - orange - toasted pine nuts	£6.45
GRILLED GOAT'S CHEESE  Ciabatta - caramalised onion - balsamic	£5.95
BANG-BANG CHICKEN SATAY Oriental salad - sesame dressing - coriander	£6.25
CREAMY DEVONSHIRE CRAB Avacado - smoked salmon - capers	£6.95
CRISPY WHITEBAIT Tartare sauce - lemon - bread & butter	£5.95

# **SHARING**

MEZZE BOARD V Feta - olives - tzatziki - smoked almonds - hummus - chilli jam - falafel - flatbread	£10.50
RUSTIC BREAD SELECTION  Hummus - extra virgin olive oil - balsamic	£4,50
MIXED PITTED OLIVES  Provençal herb marinade	£3.95
BOX BAKED CAMEMBERT © Red onion marmalade - crusty bread	£9.95

# SIDES

COLESLAW V	£2.50
BUTTERED MASH V	£2.95
DRESSED SALAD 🕡	£3.50
FLAT MUSHROOMS (*)	£2.95
FRIES V	£2.75
CHUNKY CHIPS V	£2.75
SWEET POTATO FRIES <b>(</b>	£3.75
SEASONAL VEGETABLES <b>(V</b>	£3.50
ONION RINGS <b>(</b>	£3.50
GARLIC BREAD <b>()</b>	£2.95
DAUPHINOISE POTATOES <b>(V</b>	£3.75

OUR SUNDAY ROASTS ARE HAND CARVED AND SERVED WITH HOMEMADE YORKSHIRE PUDDING, FRESH SEASONAL VEGETABLES, GOLDEN BROWN ROASTED POTATOES AND REAL GRAVY.

# BAR SUNDAY ROASTS FROM JUST £9.95

1711 111 10	
PAN FRIED LIVER & BACON Lamb's liver - mash - seasonal vegetables - onion gravy	£10.95
OUR FAMOUS FULL RACK OF RIBS Short cut ribs - fries - coleslaw - BBQ or spicy sauce	£14.95
WARM CHICKEN BACON & AVOCADO SALAD Mixed salad - house vinaigrette	£10.95
FETA & POMEGRANATE SALAD WITH TAHINI & LEMON DRESSING Charred corn & broccoli - marinated grains - crispy kale - sunflower seeds ADD CHICKEN OR LAMB KOFTE £2.00	£9.95
BEER BATTERED HADDOCK Chunky chips - crushed minted peas - tartare sauce	£12.45
SALMON, CAPER & DILL FISHCAKES Watercress & cucumber salad - crispy kale - lemon crème fraîche	£11.95
WHOLETAIL SCAMPI & CHIPS Peas - tartare sauce - lemon wedge	£11.95
SPINACH & MUSHROOM TAGLIATELLE OCTOOD  Creamy sauce - garlic bread - rocket garnish  ADD CHICKEN £2.00	£10.95
HOMEMADE POT PIE OF THE DAY Puff pastry - mashed potatoes - seasonal vegetables - gravy ASK SERVER FOR PIE CHOICES	£10.95
SLOW BAKED LASAGNE Garlic bread - side salad	£10.95
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL  New potato, smoked bacon & sweetcorn hash - pea shoots - pesto dressing buttered savoy cabbage	£12.95
HOME MADE GOURMET BURGER  Melted cheddar cheese - smoked bacon - lettuce - tomato - onion - gherkin - burger sauce - side of coleslaw - BBQ sauce - onion rings - skinny fries  ADD SWEET POTATO FRIES £1.50	£11.95
MAPLE SYRUP GLAZED GAMMON CHOP Watercress - garden peas - fried egg - chunky chips	£12.95
8OZ BARNSLEY LAMB CHOP Dauphinoise potatoes - tender stem broccoli - minted jus	£15.95
VIETNAMESE VEGETABLE CA RI CURRY Roasted aubergine - peppers - butternut squash - soya beans - coconut & lime - jasmine rice  ADD PRAWNS OR CHICKEN £2.00	£11.95
PAN FRIED SEA BASS Sautéed new potatoes - roasted peppers - samphire - tomato & herb dressing	£15.95

# **STEAKS**

Chunky chips, new potatoes or dauphinoise potatoes - mushrooms oven roasted tomato - onion rings - rocket & Parmesan salad ADD A SAUCE £1.75 Peppercorn - garlic butter - béarnaise	
10OZ 28 DAY AGED BRITISH BREED RUMP Chunky chips, new potatoes or dauphinoise potatoes - mushrooms oven roasted tomato - onion rings - rocket & Parmesan salad ADD A SAUCE £1.75 Peppercorn - garlic butter - béarnaise	£16.95
STEAK & RIB OR SURF & TURF COMBO  5 oz rump steak - half rack of ribs or scampi - chunky chips, new potatoes or dauphinoise potatoes - mushrooms oven roasted tomato - onion rings - rocket & Parmesan salad ADD A SAUCE £1.75 Peppercorn - garlic butter - béarnaise	£16.95



Many of our vegetarian dishes can be made to accommodate vegans. Please ask your waiter for further information.



100Z 28 DAY AGED BRITISH BREED SIRLOIN

Please ask about our gluten free options. Fish may contain bones. Allergen information available on request.

£18.95